
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL
DEMONSTARTIO

N TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Aanya Tutor 2023 1.06.24 Saturday 8 -9 AM -

Digestion & 

absorption of 

carbohydration 

-

2 Dr. Sharvi AP 2023 3.06.24 Monday 1-2 PM - - Brain Death 

3 All Faculty 2023 3.06.24 Monday 2- 4 PM
Human Lab -Resp./ CVS Exam

Haematology Lab - Platelet count
- -

4 Dr. Archana Professor 2023 4.06.24 Tuesday 11-12 AM - - Neuro  transmitter 

5 All Faculty 2023 5.06.24 Wednesday 2- 4 PM
Human Lab -Resp./ CVS Exam

Haematology Lab - Platelet count
- -

6 Dr. Salman Professor 2023 6.06.24 Thursday 8 -9 AM - - Pancreas 

7 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2023 6.06.24 Thursday 1-2 PM - -
Autonomic Nervous 

System

8 All Faculty 2023 6.06.24 Thursday 2- 4 PM
Human Lab -Resp./ CVS Exam

Haematology Lab - Platelet count
- -

9 Dr. Sonal AP 2023 7.06.24 Friday 9-10 AM - - Physiology of taste 

10 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2023 7.06.24 Friday 11 -12 AM - - Large Intestine 

11 Dr. Rao Mohd. Tutor 2023 8.06.24 Saturday 8 -9 AM -
Digestion & 

absorption of fats
-

12 Dr. Sharvi AP 2023 10.06.24 Monday 1-2 PM - - Physiology of Aging 

MONTHLY TAECHING SCHEDULE (BATCH 2023-2024)   

MONTH :JUNE'2024

DEPARTMENT :PHYSIOLOGY 



13 All Faculty 2023 10.06.24 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab -Perimetry & mosso's 

revision 

Haematology Lab - Arneth count

- -

14 Dr. Archana Professor 2023 11.06.24 Tuesday 11-12 AM - - Adrenal Medulla 

15 All Faculty 2023 12.06.24 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab -Perimetry & mosso's 

revision 

Haematology Lab - Arneth count

- -

16 Dr. Salman Professor 2023 13.06.24 Thursday 8 -9 AM - - Calcium Homeostasis

17 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2023 13.06.24 Thursday 1-2 PM - -
Autonomic Nervous 

System

18 All Faculty 2023 13.06.24 Thursday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab -Perimetry & mosso's 

revision 

Haematology Lab - Arneth count

- -

19 Dr. Sonal AP 2023 14.06.24 Friday 9-10 AM - - Physiology of Smell

20 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2023 14.06.24 Friday 11 -12 AM - - Exercise Physiology 

21 Dr. Vikram Tutor 2023 15.06.24 Saturday 8 -9 AM -
Digestion & 

absorption of protein
-

22 All Faculty 2023 13.06.24 Saturday 1- 4 PM ECE (GIT test) - -

Summer Vacations (16.06.24 to 30.06.24)


